

Invoke360 launches Healthcare Support Services focusing on American Indian healthcare organizations

Invoke360, launches and secured a contract with one of the largest PL 93-638 tribal health systems funded by the Indian Health service.

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON, USA, September 22, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Invoke360, an American Indian/Alaska Native owned healthcare services company, launches on September 22, 2017.

The company specializes in <u>revenue</u> <u>cycle management</u>, health information management, customized IT project development, and <u>capacity building</u>. These services are aimed at healthcare providers, healthcare payers, and federal

agencies within the Indian Health service system.



Invoke360 is an American Indian/Alaska Native owned health care services company

Invoke360 supports Native American healthcare organizations to overcome organizational and financial pain points. The USP of Invoke360 is its extensive knowledge and experience with Indian Health Service funded programs – federal, tribal, and urban. The company is also proficient in the special provisions associated with the Indian Healthcare Improvement Act, Medicare Modernization Act, and special encounter rates.

Invoke360 provides mentorship and training programs that facilitates the growth of American Indian healthcare organizations through capacity building of their own resources and workforce. It also builds highly customized IT infrastructure projects, such as population health engines and functional dashboards, which provide greater value and an optimized workflow. Based on our capabilities in the healthcare system, Invoke360 has already secured a contract with one of the largest PL 93-638 tribal health systems funded by the Indian Health service.

We will be attending the National Tribal Health Conference at the Hyatt Regency, Bellevue, Washington from 25th to 28th September, and will focus our services on current issues faced by IHS (Indian Health Service) funded programs.

For more information, contact:

Manoj Abraham Invoke360 480-717-4995 x:1121

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.